Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee

Teja Singh Samundri Hall, Sri Amritsar

Tender Notice

S.G.P.C., Sri Amritsar Invites Sealed tenders from the enlisted Contractors of appropriate Class of PWD (B&R)/CPWD/MES for the following work. The tender documents have been uploaded on our web site (www.sgpc.net). Interested contractors can download tender documents free of cost.

S. No	Name of Work	Estimated Cost	Earnest Money	Time Limit
			wiency	
1	P/F HVAC at Langar Sri Guru Ramdass Ji,	9,67,08000/-	9,67,000/-	120 days
	Sachkhand Sri Harmandir Sahib, Sri Darbar Sahib,			
	Sri Amritsar.			
1	P/F Exaust Hood at Langar Sri Guru Ramdass Ji,	2 51 72 200/	5,03,500/-	90 days
	Sachkhand Sri Harmandir Sahib, Sri Darbar Sahib,	2,51,73,200/-		
	Sri Amritsar.			
2	P/F Fire Supression System at Langar Sri Guru			
	Ramdass Ji, Sachkhand Sri Harmandir Sahib, Sri	52,62,600/-	1,05,200/-	90 days
	Darbar Sahib, Sri Amritsar.			
4	P/F Hot Water System at Langar Sri Guru			
	Ramdass Ji, Sachkhand Sri Harmandir Sahib, Sri	2,91,92,421/-	5,83,900/-	90 days
	Darbar Sahib, Sri Amritsar.			
5	P/F Water Supply Systems, Drainage Pumps and	41,85,000/-	83,700/-	90 days
	Water Treatment System at Langar Sri Guru			
	Ramdass Ji, Sachkhand Sri Harmandir Sahib, Sri			
	Darbar Sahib, Sri Amritsar.			
i	Date, Time & Place of Submission of Tender	12-07-2022 upto 11:00 AM at Sikh Mission,		
		Gurdwara Shri Rakab Ganj Sahib, Delhi.		
ii	Date, Time & Place of opening of Tender	12-07-2022, 12:00 PM at Sikh Mission,		
		Gurdwara Shri Rakab Ganj Sahib, Delhi.		

CONDITIONS:

- 1) Earnest Money shall be furnished only in the shape of Bank Demand Draft in favour of Secretary, S.G.P.C. payable at Amritsar.
- 2) Bidders/Contractors should attach copies of all the papers, i.e., copies the certificates as required in Eligibility criteria.
- 3) Undersigned has right to accept or reject any tender without giving any reason.
- 4) Contractor should have completed the one work of same amount or two works of 80% amount of estimate.

Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak committee, Sri Amritsar